
Name Region Team # Comp. # Written Visual Overall Rank

Olive Reeve BCLM AB-2 35.88 19.26 55.14 1

Mackenzie Macmorran BCLM AB-2 32.61 18.24 50.85 2

Emilia Thrift BCLM AB-2 29.82 17.84 47.66 3

Kassidy Moore Man AB-3 28.73 18.65 47.38 4

Kathryn Palmer ABS AB-1 26.18 17.64 43.82 5

Lauren Lochrie BCIN AB-3 23.64 15.61 39.24 6

Elise Boschee ABS AB-1 17.33 18.04 35.37 7

Melaina Hopp BCIR AB-1 20.73 14.19 34.92 8

Joan Connolly WOR AB-3 15.52 19.05 34.57 9

A/B Level



Name Region Team # Comp. # Written Visual Overall Rank

Kayce Vaadeland Sask C-7 C-124 35.84 24.80 60.64 1

Branwen Ackroyd BCIR C-2 C-106 33.6 24.80 58.40 2

Payten Keyowski Sask C-7 C-125 35.84 20.51 56.35 3

Zoe Hudson BCIR C-2 C-105 32.8 22.35 55.15 4

Makayla Gerroir NS C-6 C-120 36.4 18.67 55.07 5

Tea Adams ABS C-1 C-104 30.4 23.27 53.67 6

Rayne Jackson ABS C-1 C-103 32.8 20.82 53.62 7

Hannah North COR C-4 C-114 31.84 21.43 53.27 8

Taylor MacDonald BCIN C-2 C-111 29.12 23.57 52.69 9

Lauryn Cartier BCLM C-3 C-107 30.08 22.04 52.12 10

Rebecca Anderson ABS C-1 C-101 30.72 20.82 51.54 11

Emma Mooney COR C-4 C-113 30.4 20.20 50.60 12

Reece St. Louis WOR C-8 C-128 30.56 16.53 47.09 13

Pearce Olbrycht COR C-4 C-115 25.6 21.43 47.03 14

Gethin Mayo BCIN C-2 C-112 28.16 18.06 46.22 15

Enna Anderson-Mills NS C-6 C-121 26.56 15.61 42.17 16

Tea Carigg BCLM C-3 C-108 23.52 18.06 41.58 17

Rachel Anderson ABS C-1 C-102 22.4 15 37.4 18

Molly Franks WOR C-8 C-127 21.92 14.39 36.31 19

Danica Elliot ABN C-7 C-100 18.88 16.53 35.41 20

Jemma Kennedy BCLM C-3 C-110 23.84 11.02 34.86 21

Katelyn Tattersall NS C-6 C-122 23.36 11.33 34.69 22

Lena Erasmi WOR C-8 C-126 19.52 11.94 31.46 23

Ainsley Leach COR C-5 C-116 15.36 15 30.36 24

Addison Maybee COR C-5 C-117 14.4 15.92 30.32 25

Daphne Agulnik BCLM C-3 C-109 15.68 12.86 28.54 26

Erika Hoare COR C-5 C-119 12.8 15.61 28.41 27

Ryean Emmett NS C-6 C-123 13.12 9.49 22.61 28

Sophia Houldsworth COR C-5 C-118 14.08 7.65 21.73 29

C Level



Name Region Team # Comp. # Written Visual Overall Rank

Bev Moore ( C ) Man HM-1 HM-301 36.16 24.49 60.65 1

Cat Hunter (A/B) SLOV HM-2 HM-303 34.42 22.91 57.33 2

Nicole Wood ( C ) Sask. HM-1 HM-302 32.416 21.43 53.84 3

Ingrid Bill (A/B) SLOV HM-2 HM-304 30.79 21.49 52.27 4

Horsemasters



Team #

C-1 Ind. Score Games Total Rank

Rebecca Anderson 51.54

Rachel Anderson 37.4 23.36 219.57 2

Rayne Jackson 53.62

Tea Adams 53.67

C-2

Zoe Hudson 55.15

Branwen Ackroyd 58.40 21.41 233.86 1

Taylor MacDonald 52.69

Gethin Mayo 46.22

C-3

Lauryn Cartier 52.12

Tea Carigg 41.58 21.82 178.92 5

Daphne Agulnik 28.54

Jemma Kennedy 34.86

C-4

Emma Mooney 50.60

Hannah North 53.27 20.39 211.59 4

Pearce Olbrycht 47.03

GHOST 40.30

C-5

Ainsley Leach 30.36

Addison Maybee 30.32 15.82 126.65 8

Sophia Houldsworth 21.73

Erika Hoare 28.41

C-6

Makayla Gerroir 55.07

Enna Anderson-Mills 42.17 19.18 173.72 7

Katelyn Tattersall 34.69

Ryean Emmett 22.61

C-7

Kayce Vaadeland 60.64

Payten Keyowski 56.35 20.34 213.03 3

Danica Elliot 35.41

GHOST 40.30

C-8

Lena Erasmi 31.46

Molly Franks 36.31 19.23 174.38 6

Reece St. Louis 47.09

GHOST 40.30

C Level



Ind. Score Games Total Rank

Team #

A/B-1

Kathryn Palmer 43.82

Elise Boschee 35.37 20.41 134.52 3

Melaina Hopp 34.92

A/B-2

Olive Reeve 55.14

Mackenzie Macmorran 50.85 23.28 176.92 1

Emilia Thrift 47.66

A/B-3

Lauren Lochrie 39.24

Kassidy Moore 47.38 22.16 143.35 2

Joan Connolly 34.57

Ind. Score Games Total Rank

Team #

HM-1

Bev Moore ( C ) 60.65 24.33 138.83 1

Nicole Wood ( C ) 53.84

HM-2

Cat Hunter (A/B) 57.33

Ingrid Bill (A/B) 52.27 24.33 133.94 2

A/B Level

Horsemasters
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